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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$18,783

 809

$0

 0

$21,145

 2,243

$8,898,730
10

Priest Lake $8,812,144

 30,151  282

$1,410$0

 0  0

$0$45,248

 5,212

$0

 0

$2,424

 144

$0

 0

$12,324

 1,232

$11,488,907
20

Pend Oreille $11,022,468

 30,515  502

$2,510$0

 0  0

$0$449,181

 19,825

$0

 0

$4,301

 165

$0

 0

$3,392

 339

$7,112,726
22

Mica $7,098,509

 19,965  335

$1,675$0

 0  0

$0$4,849

 581

$0

 0

$204,422

 1,485

$0

 0

$25,776

 2,129

$25,412,806
30

St. Joe $25,132,057

 80,344  543

$3,060$299

 30  170

$70$47,121

 5,396

$0

 0

$31,977

 354

$0

 0

$44,750

 4,475

$13,448,715
40

Clearwater $13,365,465

 53,607  579

$5,790$110

 55  1,148

$622$0

 0

$0

 0

$29,983

 219

$0

 0

$17,384

 1,190

$10,314,538
41

Ponderosa $10,264,111

 27,922  607

$3,035$0

 0  250

$25$0

 0

$0

 0

$3,366

 56

$0

 0

$6,244

 624

$5,534,531
42

Maggie Creek $5,522,306

 20,783  251

$2,615$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$84

 8

$4,435,231
50

Payette Lakes $359,866

 2,275  648

$3,240$24,059

 2,229  0

$0$4,047,953

 126,814

$29

 573

$0

 0

$0

 0

$216

 22

$1,559,870
60

Southwest $1,509,270

 7,113  468

$2,340$14,061

 1,406  0

$0$33,984

 1,462

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$2,800

 280

$0

 0

$0

 0

$633,398
80

Eastern $27,100

 460  189

$1,890$0

 0  150

$338$601,270

 27,680

$0

 0

$88,839,451

 0

$0

 12,263

$131,315

 273,134

$83,113,295
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 273,134 0  12,263 325,459

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 3,511

$298,057

 3,511

 4,404

$27,565$38,529

 3,720

$1,055

 1,718 186,970

$5,229,607

 573

$29

 34,244  105  2,202


