Page 1 of 2

Run Date: 7/1/2024 Agency: Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2023 TO 6/30/2024

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
10	\$8,898,730	0	30,151	5,212	2,243	0	809	0	282	0
Priest Lake		\$0	\$8,812,144	\$45,248	\$21,145	\$0	\$18,783	\$0	\$1,410	\$0
20	\$11,488,907	0	30,515	19,825	1,232	0	144	0	502	0
Pend Oreille		\$0	\$11,022,468	\$449,181	\$12,324	\$0	\$2,424	\$0	\$2,510	\$0
22	\$7,112,726	0	19,965	581	339	0	165	0	335	0
Mica		\$0	\$7,098,509	\$4,849	\$3,392	\$0	\$4,301	\$0	\$1,675	\$0
30	\$25,412,806	0	80,344	5,396	2,129	0	1,485	30	543	170
St. Joe		\$0	\$25,132,057	\$47,121	\$25,776	\$0	\$204,422	\$299	\$3,060	\$70
40	\$13,448,715	0	53,607	0	4,475	0	354	55	579	1,148
Clearwater		\$0	\$13,365,465	\$0	\$44,750	\$0	\$31,977	\$110	\$5,790	\$622
41	\$10,314,538	0	27,922	0	1,190	0	219	0	607	250
Ponderosa		\$0	\$10,264,111	\$0	\$17,384	\$0	\$29,983	\$0	\$3,035	\$25
42	\$5,534,531	0	20,783	0	624	0	56	0	251	0
Maggie Creek		\$0	\$5,522,306	\$0	\$6,244	\$0	\$3,366	\$0	\$2,615	\$0
50	\$4,435,231	0	2,275	126,814	8	573	0	2,229	648	0
Payette Lakes		\$0	\$359,866	\$4,047,953	\$84	\$29	\$0	\$24,059	\$3,240	\$0
60	\$1,559,870	0	7,113	1,462	22	0	0	1,406	468	0
Southwest		\$0	\$1,509,270	\$33,984	\$216	\$0	\$0	\$14,061	\$2,340	\$0

Run Date: 7/1/2024 Agency: Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2023 TO 6/30/2024

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80	\$633,398	0	460	27,680	0	0	280	0	189	150
Eastern		\$0	\$27,100	\$601,270	\$0	\$0	\$2,800	\$0	\$1,890	\$338
MBF, LF, Ton	\$88,839,451	0	273,134	186,970	12,263	573	3,511	3,720	4,404	1,718
Totals		\$0	\$83,113,295	\$5,229,607	\$131,315	\$29	\$298,057	\$38,529	\$27,565	\$1,055
MBF Convert Totals *	325,459	0	273,134	34,244	12,263	105	3,511		2,202	

^{*}MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.